

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Bahachauki me NH 80 ke				
	aage Anant Der Mahto ke Ghar				
	se chatak ke Asthan Tak.				
Name of Agency -	Dharmendra Kumar				
Agreement No -	15BD/2021-22				
Agreement Value -	Rs 44,02,000.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 40,93,334.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 3,08,670.00				

Date of commencement - 02.11.2021

Date of completion - 01.05.2022

Rate approved - (-) 10.01 % below.

Work Done

Record measurement Dated - 29.3.22

① Const. of benchmark & reference pillars.

1x 0.420 KM = 0.420 KM

② Const. of reference pillars /

burjies.

1x 0.420 KM = 0.420 KM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of benchmark & reference pillars -----					
0.420 KM Vide TMR Page ①					
@ Rs 3898.18 / KM = Rs					1637.00
② Const. of reference pillars & benches -----					
0.420 KM Vide TMR Page ①					
@ Rs 1753.98 / KM = Rs					739.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land -----					
0.168 Ha Vide TMR Page ②					
@ Rs 52970.34 / Ha = Rs					8899.00
④ Const. of emb. width material obtained from borrow pits -----					
277.373 m ³ Vide TMR Page ②					
@ Rs 190.35 / m ³ = Rs					52798.00
⑤ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder -----					
964.652 m ³ Vide TMR Page ③					
@ Rs 209.91 / m ³ = Rs					202490.00

40-Rs 266563.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Granular subbase with well graded material (SSB or-1)					
170.65/m ³ vide TMB Page ④					
@ Rs 154543/m ³ = Rs					434380.00
⑦ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM-SSB-3)					
127.990 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 3214.03/m ³ = Rs					411364.00
⑧ P/W & Signing of sign board + logo					

1.00 No	vide TMB Page ②				
@ Rs 11255.84/No = Rs					11256.00
					Rs 1123563.00
Add Labour cess @ 1%.					Rs 11236.00
Add GST @ 12%.					Rs 134828.00
Add S. Fee vide Page ①					Rs 23619.00
					Rs 1293246.00
Less below @ 10.01% = (-)					Rs 129464.00
Cash					Rs 1163792.00
7.7.22					
J.E					